5/26/2021

Althletic.net

Class A - Men's 200 Meters Rankings

Team Results Management

Class A - Men's 200 Meters Rankings
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Athlete

12 Calob Larson

12 Jackson Kuznia

11 Carson Hegerle*

12 Jak Urlacher*

12 Mustafa Taylor

11 Dawson
Hawkinson

12 Bakarr Fullah

11 Wyatt
Mutzenberger

12 Wade James

12 TJ Seidel

12 Samuel Nyemah

11 Quentin Lewis

12 Caden Hight

10 Peyton Arndt

12 Aanders Weltz

S Reece Snow

12 Cullen Curl

12 Matt Alexis

10 Dylan McGlothlin

10 Nathan Mathern

12 Jaden Compson

11 Austin Shape*

12 Jacob Brosius*

12 Trehvon
Montgomery

11 Drew Kelsch

12 Lucas Miller

12 Ryan Barth*

11 Cutter Jones

12 Ean Leingang

11 Dakota Cluchie*

12 Michael Ross

12 Tyler Thilmony

12 Trevor Tiongson

12 Henry Collins

11 Parker Ehrman

12 Mason Maier

12 Austin Harmsen

11 John Gores*

11 Gannon Brooks

- Qualifying

Standard

12 Clay Feland

10 JD Williams

10 Evan Hoffer

12 Sibomana Enock

11 Brady
Duttenhefer*

12 Dakota Sweeney

12 Sam Kruger

11 Brady Duttenheffer

11 Carter Elde

11 Divine Okorn

11 Isaac Felchle

10 Aiden Bourke*

12 Jackson Roerick

11 Greg Oleus

Mark

21.12 PR
21.91 PR
22.02 PR
22.13 PR
22.20 PR
22.20 PR

22.24 PR
22.34 PR

22.40 PR
22.48 PR
22.49 PR
22.55 PR
22.72 PR
22.78 PR
22.84 PR
22.84 PR
22.84

22.85 PR
22.87 PR
22.90 PR
22.92 PR
22.95 PR
22.97 PR
22.99 PR

23.04 PR
23.09 PR
23.15 PR
23.15 PR
23.18 PR
23.20 PR
23.20 PR
23.20 PR
23.20 PR
23.21

23.22 PR
23.22 PR
23.22 PR
23.24 PR
23.24 PR
23.24

23.26 PR
23.26 PR
23.27 PR
23.33 PR
23.35 PR

23.39 PR
23.42 PR
23.43 PR
23.45 PR
23.45 PR
23.46 PR
23.47 PR
23.54 PR
23.54 PR

ST

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

ND
ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

Team

Legacy

West Fargo Sheyenne
West Fargo

Grand Forks Central
Dickinson

Bismarck

Fargo South
Grand Forks Central

Century
Legacy
Fargo North
Dickinson
Century
Century
Legacy
Legacy

St. Mary's
Legacy
Legacy
Legacy
Valley City
Valley City
Fargo North
Fargo South

Century

Bismarck

Davies

Williston

St. Mary's
Watford City
Minot

Mandan

West Fargo Sheyenne
Shanley

Century

Century

Davies

Shanley

Red River
NDHSAA - Class A

Legacy

Williston

Legacy

Fargo South

West Fargo Sheyenne

Mandan

Red River

West Fargo Sheyenne
Grand Forks Central
Minot

St. Mary's

Fargo South

St. Mary's

Legacy

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Division/Event.aspx?DivID=117981&Event=2

Date

Apr 22
May 07
May 21
May 21
May 13
May 13

May 07
May 17

May 06
Apr 22
May 14
Apr 29
Apr 22
May 06
May 17
May 11
May 04
Apr 29
May 11
Apr 22
Apr 24
May 21
May 21
May 07

May 17
Apr 10
May 21
Apr 22
May 06
May 21
May 17
May 17
May 13
Apr 16
May 17
Apr 22
May 07
May 21
May 17
Mar 01

May 17
Apr 22
May 06
Apr 27
May 21

May 17
May 14
May 07
Apr 10
May 17
May 17
May 21
Apr 10
Apr 22

Meet

Karlgaard Invite

Packer Relays

East Region

East Region

DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet

Packer Relays
Bob Zimney Last Chance

Charlie Denton Relays
Karlgaard Invite
Moorhead v Fargo North Dual

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite

Minot Invite

Charlie Denton Relays
WDA Last Chance
BPS Triangular
House/Kihne Invite

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite

BPS Triangular
Karlgaard Invite

Grand Forks Pentangular
East Region

East Region

Packer Relays

WDA Last Chance

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

East Region

Minot Invite

Charlie Denton Relays

West Region

WDA Last Chance

WDA Last Chance

DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet

West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular
WDA Last Chance

Minot Invite

Packer Relays

East Region

Bob Zimney Last Chance

NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards

WDA Last Chance

Minot Invite

Charlie Denton Relays
West Fargo Quadrangular
East Region

WDA Last Chance
Orvik-Radke Classic

Packer Relays

Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021
WDA Last Chance

WDA Last Chance

East Region

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
Karlgaard Invite
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https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/426190
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=12906564
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBiNzWat2FZo2O0HA
https://www.athletic.net/post/gBiNzWat2FZo2O0HA
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=66059
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414313
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=16615008
https://www.athletic.net/result/Dei1PwJS8Fp4eKXHW
https://www.athletic.net/post/Dei1PwJS8Fp4eKXHW
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8384
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414532
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=12989213
https://www.athletic.net/result/NVimyN1HdF8a24ltd
https://www.athletic.net/post/NVimyN1HdF8a24ltd
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8487
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414532
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=12041011
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8izBY8t5FND3B3tl
https://www.athletic.net/post/P8izBY8t5FND3B3tl
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8659
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/428734
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=14797609
https://www.athletic.net/result/gBivP1Ou2FZEx51fA
https://www.athletic.net/post/gBivP1Ou2FZEx51fA
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8639
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/428734
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=12936335
https://www.athletic.net/result/nligzalT6F1pdMqf1
https://www.athletic.net/post/nligzalT6F1pdMqf1
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8469
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414313
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=10565201
https://www.athletic.net/result/eAi32mJs6FwWPDAiv
https://www.athletic.net/post/eAi32mJs6FwWPDAiv
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8487
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https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/428520
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=12251240
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https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8659
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/422054
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=14796023
https://www.athletic.net/result/NViNVmRIdF8LynoId
https://www.athletic.net/post/NViNVmRIdF8LynoId
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8640
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/426106
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=16605102
https://www.athletic.net/result/6viVdgpSqFKD3nrFN
https://www.athletic.net/post/6viVdgpSqFKD3nrFN
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8640
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/430435
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=12985449
https://www.athletic.net/result/2KilK1virFAO6Z1Ur
https://www.athletic.net/post/2KilK1virFAO6Z1Ur
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=66060
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/432977
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=15177501
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWi0Y36UgF0YvomIN
https://www.athletic.net/post/AWi0Y36UgF0YvomIN
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=66060
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/432962
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=12073609
https://www.athletic.net/result/31iNndwuXFXQWrQF1
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8641
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/422058
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=17708794
https://www.athletic.net/result/2Kiq0O8urFw8vwXhr
https://www.athletic.net/post/2Kiq0O8urFw8vwXhr
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=66060
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/422054
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=17708818
https://www.athletic.net/result/BMipk1DI3FD0pNmcg
https://www.athletic.net/post/BMipk1DI3FD0pNmcg
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=66060
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/432962
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=15478781
https://www.athletic.net/result/AWi0LJJtgF0zypXuN
https://www.athletic.net/post/AWi0LJJtgF0zypXuN
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=66060
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/426190
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=14547880
https://www.athletic.net/result/Kpi3EZXIXFyxAdehK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Kpi3EZXIXFyxAdehK
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8375
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/425613
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=11963422
https://www.athletic.net/result/Mmiy3JDs8FWo665uM
https://www.athletic.net/post/Mmiy3JDs8FWo665uM
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8375
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414532
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=12996705
https://www.athletic.net/result/6viBaVAIqF5JwBPiN
https://www.athletic.net/post/6viBaVAIqF5JwBPiN
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https://www.athletic.net/result/4miPvN6TeF1DDWqfZ
https://www.athletic.net/post/4miPvN6TeF1DDWqfZ
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8639
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/422845
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=12920734
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https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414532
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https://www.athletic.net/post/aniej2XSaF1pwaDSQ
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https://www.athletic.net/result/Z8iMrd6f8FjQoRMIK
https://www.athletic.net/post/Z8iMrd6f8FjQoRMIK
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55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

70.
71.

72.
73.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
94.

95.
96.

98.

100.

7 Ian Skari*
9 Peder Haugo*
9 Michael George
12 Aidan Hasby
10 Ethan Raan
9 Gavin Lill
11 Evan Mielke
11 Nicholas Nyquist
12 Kameron Foley
10 Mason Reynolds
10 Keaton Schwab*
12 Peyton Kessel
11 Seth Nelson
10 Payton McGregor*
11 Denver Piechowski
12 Joe Heiser
12 Waddel
Shakespeare
10 Reece Breidenbach
11 Isaac Birnbaum
11 Austin White
10 James Gaden
12 Dawson Shirley
12 Alex Schill*
11 Brode Hillstrom
9 Cameron Naslund
12 Treys Tietz
11 Cody Dirk
9 Christian Bowden
8 Josh Beil
11 Dylan Chase
10 Louis-Francois
Belanger
11 Calvin Alford-
Hickman
11 Gannon McGregor
11 Jacob Bosley
11 Brady Powell
11 Dallas Bachmeier*
11 Joseph Eberle
12 Noah Schaffner
10 Ethan Mitchell
12 Logan
Dangerfield*
9 Ibrahim Bangura
11 Casey Philips
11 Brek Thompson
12 Mason Anchondo
9 AJ Moore*
12 Trenton Gibson
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23.57 PR
23.60 PR
23.64 PR
23.65 PR
23.67 PR
23.68 PR
23.69 PR
23.70 PR
23.71 PR
23.74 PR
23.75 PR
23.77 PR
23.78 PR
23.81 PR
23.81 PR
23.85 PR
23.88 PR

23.89 PR
23.91 PR
23.91 PR
23.93 PR
23.93 PR
23.94 PR
23.95 PR
23.99 PR
24.00 PR
24.07 PR
24.07 PR
24.08 PR
24.09 PR
24.10 PR

24.11 PR

24.13 PR
24.17 PR
24.18 PR
24.19 PR
24.22 PR
24.22 PR
24.22 PR
24.26 PR

24.27 PR
24.28 PR
24.28 PR
24.29 PR
24.29 PR
24.30 PR

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

(Total stats: 492)

Class A - Men's 200 Meters Rankings

West Fargo
Fargo North
Minot
Legacy
West Fargo Sheyenne
Century
Valley City
Davies
Minot

Red River
Davies
Fargo South
Century
West Fargo
Davies
Century
Watford City

West Fargo Sheyenne
West Fargo Sheyenne
Legacy

Fargo South

Century

Grand Forks Central
Jamestown

St. Mary's

Mandan

Legacy

Dickinson

Davies

Minot

Bismarck

Fargo North

Bismarck
Century
Williston
Fargo North
St. Mary's
Century
Williston
Williston

West Fargo
Bismarck
Minot
Dickinson
Fargo South
Bismarck

May 21
May 21
May 14
May 17
Apr 27
May 11
Apr 30
May 14
Apr 01
May 17
May 21
May 14
Apr 22
May 21
Apr 29
Apr 10
Apr 10

May 13
May 13
May 17
Apr 30
May 06
May 21
Apr 22
May 13
May 17
May 17
Apr 22
May 15
May 17
May 13

Apr 27

May 13
Apr 22
Apr 22
May 21
Apr 17
Apr 10
May 13
May 21

May 14
May 17
May 15
Apr 17
May 21
May 11

East Region

East Region

Orvik-Radke Classic

WDA Last Chance

West Fargo Quadrangular
BPS Triangular

Shanley Invitational
Orvik-Radke Classic
Watford City/Williston Invite
Bob Zimney Last Chance
East Region

Orvik-Radke Classic

Minot Invite

East Region

Fargo Davies JV Quadrangular
Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
WDA Last Chance

Shanley Invitational

Charlie Denton Relays

East Region

Karlgaard Invite

DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
WDA Last Chance

WDA Last Chance

Karlgaard Invite

EDC Boys JV Outdoor Championships
WDA Last Chance

DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet

West Fargo Quadrangular

DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
Minot Invite

Minot Invite

East Region

Mandan Boys & Girls Invite
Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
West Region

Orvik-Radke Classic

WDA Last Chance

Glenburn Track and Field Meet
Blue Hawk Invitational

East Region

BPS Triangular

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Division/Event.aspx?DivID=117981&Event=2
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https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=66060
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/432977
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Athlete.aspx?AID=16625788
https://www.athletic.net/result/P8igDamh5FXxzo6Sl
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https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/432962
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