

Class A - Men's 200 Meters Rankings

	Athlete	Mark	ST	Team	Date	Meet
1.	12 Calob Larson	21.12 PR		Legacy	Apr 22	Karlgaard Invite
	12 Jackson Kuznia	21.91 PR		West Fargo Sheyenne	May 07	Packer Relays
	11 Carson Hegerle*	22.02 PR		West Fargo	May 21	East Region
	12 Jak Urlacher*	22.13 PR		Grand Forks Central	May 21	East Region
	12 Mustafa Taylor	22.20 PR		Dickinson	May 13	DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
٥.	11 Dawson	22.20 PR		Bismarck	May 13	DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
	Hawkinson	22.20 110	110	DISTRICK	riay 15	bilo boys mack a ricia ricec
7.	12 Bakarr Fullah	22.24 PR	ND	Fargo South	May 07	Packer Relays
	11 Wyatt	22.34 PR		Grand Forks Central	May 17	Bob Zimney Last Chance
0.	Mutzenberger	22.5111	.,,	Grana Forno Central	1107 17	Bob Zimiley Last chance
9.	12 Wade James	22.40 PR	ND	Century	May 06	Charlie Denton Relays
	12 TJ Seidel			Legacy	Apr 22	Karlgaard Invite
	12 Samuel Nyemah	22.49 PR		Fargo North	May 14	Moorhead v Fargo North Dual
	11 Quentin Lewis	22.55 PR		Dickinson	Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
	12 Caden Hight	22.72 PR		Century	Apr 22	Minot Invite
	10 Peyton Arndt	22.72 PR		Century	May 06	Charlie Denton Relays
	12 Aanders Weltz	22.70 TR		Legacy	May 17	WDA Last Chance
15.	9 Reece Snow	22.84 PR		Legacy	May 11	BPS Triangular
	12 Cullen Curl	22.84		St. Mary's	May 04	House/Kihne Invite
10	12 Matt Alexis	22.85 PR			Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite
				Legacy	May 11	
	10 Dylan McGlothlin	22.87 PR		Legacy	,	BPS Triangular
	10 Nathan Mathern	22.90 PR		Legacy	Apr 22	Karlgaard Invite
	12 Jaden Compson	22.92 PR		Valley City	Apr 24	Grand Forks Pentangular
	11 Austin Shape*	22.95 PR		Valley City	May 21	East Region
	12 Jacob Brosius*	22.97 PR		Fargo North	May 21	East Region
24.	12 Trehvon	22.99 PR	ND	Fargo South	May 07	Packer Relays
25	Montgomery	22.04	NID	Carl	M. 17	M/D A Last Classes
	11 Drew Kelsch	23.04 PR		Century	May 17	WDA Last Chance
	12 Lucas Miller	23.09 PR		Bismarck	Apr 10	Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
2/.	12 Ryan Barth*	23.15 PR		Davies	May 21	East Region
	11 Cutter Jones	23.15 PR		Williston	Apr 22	Minot Invite
	12 Ean Leingang	23.18 PR		St. Mary's	May 06	Charlie Denton Relays
30.	11 Dakota Cluchie*	23.20 PR		Watford City	May 21	West Region
	12 Michael Ross	23.20 PR		Minot	May 17	WDA Last Chance
	12 Tyler Thilmony	23.20 PR		Mandan	May 17	WDA Last Chance
	12 Trevor Tiongson	23.20 PR		West Fargo Sheyenne	May 13	DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
	12 Henry Collins	23.21		Shanley	Apr 16	West Fargo Sheyenne Quadrangular
35.	11 Parker Ehrman	23.22 PR		Century	May 17	WDA Last Chance
	12 Mason Maier	23.22 PR		Century	Apr 22	Minot Invite
	12 Austin Harmsen	23.22 PR		Davies	May 07	Packer Relays
38.	11 John Gores*	23.24 PR		Shanley	May 21	East Region
	11 Gannon Brooks	23.24 PR	ND	Red River	May 17	Bob Zimney Last Chance
	- Qualifying	23.24	ND	NDHSAA - Class A	Mar 01	NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards
	Standard					
41.	12 Clay Feland	23.26 PR	ND	Legacy	May 17	WDA Last Chance
	10 JD Williams	23.26 PR	ND	Williston	Apr 22	Minot Invite
	10 Evan Hoffer	23.27 PR	ND	Legacy	May 06	Charlie Denton Relays
44.	12 Sibomana Enock	23.33 PR	ND	Fargo South	Apr 27	West Fargo Quadrangular
45.	11 Brady	23.35 PR	ND	West Fargo Sheyenne	May 21	East Region
	Duttenhefer*					
46.	12 Dakota Sweeney	23.39 PR	ND	Mandan	May 17	WDA Last Chance
47.	12 Sam Kruger	23.42 PR	ND	Red River	May 14	Orvik-Radke Classic
48.	11 Brady Duttenheffer	23.43 PR	ND	West Fargo Sheyenne	May 07	Packer Relays
49.	11 Carter Elde	23.45 PR	ND	Grand Forks Central	Apr 10	Boys & Girls Double Dual 2021
	11 Divine Okorn	23.45 PR	ND	Minot	May 17	WDA Last Chance
51.	11 Isaac Felchle	23.46 PR	ND	St. Mary's	May 17	WDA Last Chance
52.	10 Aiden Bourke*	23.47 PR		Fargo South	May 21	East Region
53.	12 Jackson Roerick	23.54 PR		St. Mary's	Apr 10	Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
	11 Greg Oleus	23.54 PR		Legacy	Apr 22	Karlgaard Invite

/26/202	1			Class A - Men's 2	00 Meters R	ankings
55.	7 Ian Skari*	23.57 PR	ND	West Fargo	May 21	East Region
56.	9 Peder Haugo*	23.60 PR		Fargo North	May 21	East Region
57.	9 Michael George	23.64 PR		Minot	May 14	Orvik-Radke Classic
58.	12 Aidan Hasby	23.65 PR	ND	Legacy	May 17	WDA Last Chance
	10 Ethan Raan	23.67 PR		West Fargo Sheyenne	Apr 27	West Fargo Quadrangular
60.	9 Gavin Lill	23.68 PR		Century	May 11	BPS Triangular
	11 Evan Mielke	23.69 PR		Valley City	Apr 30	Shanley Invitational
	11 Nicholas Nyquist	23.70 PR		Davies	May 14	Orvik-Radke Classic
	12 Kameron Foley	23.71 PR	ND	Minot	Apr 01	Watford City/Williston Invite
	10 Mason Reynolds	23.74 PR		Red River	May 17	Bob Zimney Last Chance
	10 Keaton Schwab*	23.75 PR		Davies	May 21	East Region
	12 Peyton Kessel	23.77 PR		Fargo South	May 14	Orvik-Radke Classic
	11 Seth Nelson	23.78 PR		Century	Apr 22	Minot Invite
	10 Payton McGregor*			West Fargo	May 21	East Region
	11 Denver Piechowski			Davies	Apr 29	Fargo Davies JV Quadrangular
70.	12 Joe Heiser	23.85 PR		Century	Apr 10	Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
	12 Waddel	23.88 PR		Watford City	Apr 10	Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
,	Shakespeare	20100		Traciona dicy	7.p. 20	2.0
72.	10 Reece Breidenbach	23.89 PR	ND	West Fargo Sheyenne	May 13	DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
	11 Isaac Birnbaum	23.91 PR		West Fargo Sheyenne	May 13	DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
, 5.	11 Austin White	23.91 PR		Legacy	May 17	WDA Last Chance
75.	10 James Gaden	23.93 PR		Fargo South	Apr 30	Shanley Invitational
	12 Dawson Shirley	23.93 PR		Century	May 06	Charlie Denton Relays
	12 Alex Schill*	23.94 PR		Grand Forks Central	May 21	East Region
	11 Brode Hillstrom	23.95 PR		Jamestown	Apr 22	Karlgaard Invite
79.	9 Cameron Naslund	23.99 PR		St. Mary's	May 13	DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
	12 Treys Tietz	24.00 PR		Mandan	May 17	WDA Last Chance
	11 Cody Dirk	24.07 PR		Legacy	May 17	WDA Last Chance
01.	9 Christian Bowden	24.07 PR		Dickinson	Apr 22	Karlgaard Invite
83.	8 Josh Beil	24.08 PR		Davies	May 15	EDC Boys JV Outdoor Championships
	11 Dylan Chase	24.09 PR		Minot	May 17	WDA Last Chance
	10 Louis-Francois	24.10 PR		Bismarck	May 13	DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
	Belanger			2.6	,	21.6 26/6 114610 61 1666
86	11 Calvin Alford-	24.11 PR	ND	Fargo North	Apr 27	West Fargo Quadrangular
00.	Hickman	21.11	110	rango North	71pi 27	West range Quadrangular
87	11 Gannon McGregor	24.13 PR	ND	Bismarck	May 13	DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
	11 Jacob Bosley	24.17 PR		Century	Apr 22	Minot Invite
	11 Brady Powell	24.18 PR		Williston	Apr 22	Minot Invite
	11 Dallas Bachmeier*			Fargo North	May 21	East Region
	11 Joseph Eberle	24.22 PR		St. Mary's	Apr 17	Mandan Boys & Girls Invite
5	12 Noah Schaffner	24.22 PR		Century	Apr 10	Bismarck Kiwanis Boys
	10 Ethan Mitchell	24.22 PR		Williston	May 13	DHS Boys' Track & Field Meet
94.	12 Logan	24.26 PR		Williston	May 21	West Region
٠	Dangerfield*	3			,	
95.	9 Ibrahim Bangura	24.27 PR	ND	West Fargo	May 14	Orvik-Radke Classic
	11 Casey Philips	24.28 PR		Bismarck	May 17	WDA Last Chance
J • .	11 Brek Thompson	24.28 PR		Minot	May 15	Glenburn Track and Field Meet
98.	12 Mason Anchondo	24.29 PR		Dickinson	Apr 17	Blue Hawk Invitational
J • .	9 AJ Moore*	24.29 PR		Fargo South	May 21	East Region
100.	12 Trenton Gibson	24.30 PR		Bismarck	May 11	BPS Triangular
			_		- , ==	- 3

View Next Page >

(Total stats: 492)

2021 RunnerSpace.com 2021 Athletic.net - All rights reserved